DATE
August 20
August 28

September 4
September 11
September 18
September 25

October 2

October 9
October 16
October 23
October 30
November 6

DATE
August 20
August 27

September 3
September 10
September 17
September 24

October 1

October 8
October 15
October 22
October 29
November 5

September 3
September 10
September 17
September 24

October 1

October 8
October 15
October 22
October 29
November 5

2020 OLTON MUSTANGS

VARSITY FOOTBALL
OPPENENT SITE
MULESHOE (SCRIMMAGE) MULESHOE
SUDAN OLTON
DIMMITT DIMMITT
HOOKER, OK OLTON
OPEN
HALE CENTER HALE CENTER
SMYER OLTON (HOMECOMING)
PANHANDLE PANHANDLE
BOYS RANCH BOYS RANCH
SANFORD-FRITCH OLTON
WEST TEXAS HIGH STINNETT

FARWELL

OLTON (SENIOR NIGHT)

JUNIOR VARSITY MUSTANGS

OPPENENT

MULESHOE (SCRIMMAGE)

SUDAN
DIMMITT
TBA
OPEN
HALE CENTER
SMYER
PANHANDLE
BOYS RANCH
SANFORD-FRITCH
WEST TEXAS HIGH
FARWELL

DIMMITT
TBA
OPEN
HALE CENTER
SMYER
PANHANDLE
BOYS RANCH
SANFORD-FRITCH
WEST TEXAS HIGH
FARWELL

SITE
MULESHOE
SUDAN
OLTON

OLTON
SMYER
OLTON
OLTON
SANFORD-FRITCH
OTLON
FARWELL

SEVENTH AND EIGHTH GRADE COLTS

OLTON

OLTON
SMYER
OLTON
OLTON
SANFORD-FRITCH
OTLON
FARWELL

TIME
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

TIME
6:00
5:00
5:00
7:30

7:30
6:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00

5:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00




